79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2023 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: October 20, 2023 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
MEMORY WALL ®
Wattage Determined by lamp
Power Supply Integral 120V (Dimmable)
Construction Body: Metal
Shade: Fabric
CCT Determined by lamp
Optics Determined by lamp
LED Source E12 28W HALO (Wall One or Two)
E12 11W FLUO OR LED (Wall One or Two)
E26 70W HALO (Wall Medium)
E26 23W FLUO OR LED (Wall Medium)
Finishes 3 Standard, Custom RAL on request
Fixture Dimensions 6.7” x 5.3” h x 7.9” deep (Wall One)
6.7” x 5.3” h x 8.3” deep (Wall Two)
10.6” x 9.1” x 7.9 deep (Wall Medium)
Fixture Weight 2.20 lbs (Wall One)
3.97 lbs (Wall Double)
1.10 lbs (Wall Medium)
IP Rating IP20
TECHNICAL DATA
Memory is a line of square, table, floor, wall and suspended lamps with
a sleek, modern look, designed by Stephane LeBrun, and available in a
variety of finish combinations. Memory Wall comes in 2 versions with a wall
plate, (single or a double), and a wall sconce (medium) with 3 standard
finishes. Lamp by others.
Model No.
AX042008202 (Single - Black / Gold)
AX042008205 (Single - Black / Silver)
AX042008207 (Single - Black / Fuschia)
AX043008202 (Double - Black / Gold)
AX043008205 (Double - Black / Silver)
AX043008207 (Double - Black / Fuschia)
AX034008202 (Medium - Black / Gold)
AX034008205 (Medium - Black / Silver)
AX034008207 (Medium - Black / Fuschia)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: AX042008207
Fixture Dimensions
See page 2
SINGLE
ETL PENDING
DOUBLE
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2023 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: October 20, 2023 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
MEMORY WALL ®
WALL PLATE
4.7"X 4.7"
6.7"
5.3" H
6.7"
7.9" Depth
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
WALL PLATE
4.7"X 4.7"
6.7"
5.3" H
8.3" Depth
6.7" W
5.3" H
4.9" Depth
10.6" W
9.1" H
7.9" Depth